
Township/City
Number 
Allowed Name Address Phone E Mail

CHAMPION TOWNSHIP - PCT. 1 1
CHOCOLAY TOWNSHIP - PCT. 1 6 Pete Mackin P.O. Box 904, Marquette, MI  49855 906-362-9120 peter_mackin@yahoo.com

Nick Smaby 229 Jean Street, Marquette, MI  49855 906-360-6425 smaby4cc@gmail.com
CHOCOLAY TOWNSHIP - PCT. 2 6 Alex J. Stack 784 Greenfield Road, Marquette, MI  49855 906-869-4718 astack@nmu.edu

RB Warrens 145 Ridgewood Drive, Marquette, MI  49855 847-668-9077 rbwarrens@hotmail.com
ELY TOWNSHIP - PCT. 1 3

EWING TOWNSHIP - PCT. 1 1 Joseph Callewaert 1184 W. Maple Ridge Road, Rock, MI  49880 906-356-9071

FORSYTH TOWNSHIP - PCT. 1 5

FORSYTH TOWNSHIP - PCT. 2 2 Billy Jack Gauthier 925 Sporley Lake Road, Skandia, MI  49885 906-362-4429 billygauthier@gmail.com
Nicole Gauthier 925 Sporley Lake Road, Skandia, MI  49885 906-362-3596 nhytinen@yahoo.com

FORSYTH TOWNSHIP - PCT. 3 2 Brenda Raymond 486 Mustang St., Gwinn, MI  49841 906-372-4222
Craig Raymond 486 Mustang St., Gwinn, MI  49841 906-204-0972 cmraymond@live.com

HUMBOLDT TOWNSHIP - PCT. 1 1

ISHPEMING TOWNSHIP - PCT. 1 3 Sandra Jane Biolo 2217 Co. Rd. GGT, Ishpeming, MI  49849 906-361-0119 sandydupras@yahoo.com
Robert Brendan Biolo 2217 Co. Rd. GGT, Ishpeming, MI  49849 906-361-5918 brendanago@gmail.com
Tom Kuopus 435 South Camp Road, Ishpeming, MI  49849 906-485-4641 tfkuopus@aol.com

ISHPEMING TOWNSHIP - PCT. 2 3

MARQUETTE CHARTER TWP. - PCT. 1 3 Daniel R. Everson 2043 Orchard Street, Marquette, MI  49855 906-360-3131
Jacob Ogea 1685 Granite Street Marquette, MI  49855 906-360-3268 jacobogea@yahoo.com

MARQUETTE CHARTER TWP. - PCT. 2 3 Dan Adamini 50 White Oak Dr., Marquette, MI  49855 906-225-0045 djadamini@aol.com
Mary K. Adamini 50 White Oak Dr., Marquette, MI  49855 906-225-0045 madamini@mblp.org

MICHIGAMME TOWNSHIP - PCT. 1 1

NEGAUNEE TOWNSHIP - PCT. 1 5 Justin A. Carlson 94 Cedar Lane, Negaunee, MI  49866 906-250-9235 justin.carlso@gmail.com

POWELL TOWNSHIP - PCT. 1 1

POWELL TOWNSHIP - PCT. 2 1

REPUBLIC TOWNSHIP - PCT. 1 2
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RICHMOND TOWNSHIP - PCT. 1 1

SANDS TOWNSHIP - PCT. 1 5

SKANDIA TOWNSHIP - PCT. 1 2

TILDEN TOWNSHIP - PCT. 1 1

TURIN TOWNSHIP - PCT. 1 1

WELLS TOWNSHIP - PCT. 1 1

WEST BRANCH TOWNSHIP- PCT. 1 3 Naomi M. Sexton 292 Townhall Road, Skandia, MI  49885 906-942-7740
Doreen Takalo 184 Kreiger Drive, Skandia, MI  49885 906-360-2205 dtakalo@charter.net

CITY OF ISHPEMING - PCT. 1 4
CITY OF ISHPEMING - PCT. 2 3 Kevin N. Flohe 200 Graham Street, Ishpeming, MI  49849 906-360-1183 cborton1@aol.com

CITY OF MARQUETTE - PCT. 1 4 Janet Kuopus 517 W. Washington St., Marquette, MI  49855 906-362-0083 janjan0225@yahoo.com

CITY OF MARQUETTE - PCT. 2 4 Mark G. Curran 200 S. 4th Street, Marquette, MI  49855 906-228-8604 mark@curranandcompany.com
David E. Stefan 230 W. Nicolet Blvd., Marquette, MI  49855 906-236-9412 david@dstefan.com

CITY OF MARQUETTE - PCT. 3 3

CITY OF MARQUETTE - PCT. 4 3

CITY OF MARQUETTE - PCT. 5 2 Richard Llewellyn Pascoe III 1028 2nd Street, Marquette, MI  49855 906-226-9305 rpascoe@alumni.nmu.edu
Tyler Pokela 134 W. Michigan Street, Marquette, MI  49855 906-360-1326 typokela@gmail.com

CITY OF MARQUETTE - PCT. 6 2 Caleb Cavitt 700 Summit #7, Marquette, MI  49855 231-420-0672 ccavitt@nmu.edu
Crystal McGlone 2325 Presque Isle #3, Marquette, MI  49855 409-300-0097 cmcglone@nmu.edu

CITY OF MARQUETTE - PCT. 7 3

CITY OF NEGAUNEE - PCT. 1 3 David R. Kangas 112 W. Clark Street, Negaunee, MI  49866 906-475-4298 cdkangas@yahoo.com

CITY OF NEGAUNEE - PCT. 2 3 Keith L. Lacosse 609 Carr Street, Negaunee, MI  49866 906-458-5299 k.lacosse70@gmail.com
Luke Londo 941 Oak Street, Negaunee, MI  49866 906-458-5853 luke.longo@gmail.com
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